KULTUURILEHT SA

TULEMIARUANNE

(eurodes)

Tegevustulud

Kaupade ja teenuste muuk
Saadud toetused

Muud tulud

Tegevustulud kokku

Tegevuskulud
Too6joukulud
Majandamiskulud

Muud kulud

Pdhivara amortisatsioon
Tegevuskulud kokku

Aruandeperioodi tegevustulem

Finantstulud ja - kulud

Aruandeperioodi tulem

30.09.2022

491 379
3101525
10721

3 603 625

2049985
746 200
1380
7533

2 805 098

798 527

798 527

30.09.2021

480 492
3012430
726

3493 648

1957189
696 424
2285
7533
2663 431

830217

830217



